
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

71

32

1 STAY The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber1 <P> COL/SME G0100046273026

*

*

*

*

*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2

NEW

7

5

3

4

6

9

8

10

12

13

14

15

18

11

19

17

16

21

20

23

22

25

24

NEW

26

NEW

27

31

33

29

36

34

30

32

28

R/E

39

35

40

NEW

R/E

38

37

43

47

R/E

B1/SME41 5

BAD HABITS

VISITING HOURS

COLD HEART (PNAU REMIX)

INDUSTRY BABY

GOOD 4 U

BEGGIN

HAPPIER THAN EVER

NEED TO KNOW

KISS ME MORE

HEAT WAVES

LEVITATING

2055

MONTERO (CALL ME BY YOUR NAME)

SAVE YOUR TEARS

DREAMS

TAKE MY BREATH

MISSING PIECE

WITHOUT YOU

RUMORS

LITTLE BIT OF LOVE

TRAITOR

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

I WANNA BE YOUR SLAVE

FRIDAY

PEACHES

I GUESS I'M IN LOVE

LEAVE BEFORE YOU LOVE ME

MOOD RING

THE BUSINESS

DREAMS

BLINDING LIGHTS

DRIVERS LICENSE

LOVE TONIGHT

CLOUDY DAY

RASPUTIN

COVER ME IN SUNSHINE

DEJA VU

SOLAR POWER

MOOD

BED

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

DON'T GO

YOU BROKE ME FIRST

BODY

NOT SOBER

DUMB LOVE

WATERMELON SUGAR

PERFECT

GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Elton John & Dua Lipa

Lil Nas X & Jack Harlow

Olivia Rodrigo

Maneskin

Billie Eilish

Doja Cat

Doja Cat Feat. SZA

Glass Animals

Dua Lipa

Sleepy Hallow

Lil Nas X

The Weeknd

Jolyon Petch

The Weeknd

Vance Joy

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Lizzo Feat. Cardi B

Tom Grennan

Olivia Rodrigo

Masked Wolf

Maneskin

Riton x Nightcrawlers Feat. Mufasa & Hy…

Justin Bieber Feat. Daniel Caesar & Giveon

Clinton Kane

Marshmello & Jonas Brothers

Lorde

Tiësto

Fleetwood Mac

The Weeknd

Olivia Rodrigo

Shouse

Tones and I

Majestic vs. Boney M

P!nk + Willow Sage Hart

Olivia Rodrigo

Lorde

24kGoldn Feat. Iann Dior

Joel Corry, RAYE & David Guetta

Lewis Capaldi

Skrillex with Justin Bieber & Don Toliver

Tate McRae

Russ Millions & Tion Wayne

The Kid Laroi Feat. Polo G & Stunna Gam…

Mimi Webb

Harry Styles

Ed Sheeran
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